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Bernhart Hammer
Rainer Kornherr
Martin Pogelschek
Michael Wadl
Wolfgang Wiltsche
Andreas Petschar
Udo Gartner
JOZE MORI

Felix Meizer
Harald Genser
Harald Stolz
Charles Lindeque
Alojz Mlinar
Bernhart Egydius
Dieter Petz
Hannes Baier
Michael Mak
Gunther Vidreis
Ernst Fuchs
Marco Beikircher
Anja Prieler
Markus Quinesser
Georg Wik
Reinhard Hubmann
Michael Bischof
Kurt Maier
Thomas Pilgerstorfer
Bernd Oberluggauer
Simon Grinberger
Heinrich Gartner
Jan Kirchhofer
Matthias Kreuzer
Werner Géssinger
Josef Melicha
Othmar Treffner
Christoph Hirsch
Edith Zuschmann
Gerhard Weninger
Gottfried Schiestl
José Weiland
Florian Mak
Eduard Pleschutznig
Rolf Nolte

Vlado Stare?inic
Edi Ocvirk

Otto Obersteiner
Karl Lotteritsch
Elisabeth Starz
David Wiegele
Christopher Primik

5. Hollenburglauf Gber 7.300 Meter
am 11.06.2011 in Maria Rain
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KLC

KLC

Kelag Energy Running Team
Kelag Energy Running Team
LG - St. Paul

ASKO-Villach

Kelag Energy Running Team
PETZENMARATHON KRALJ MATJA
Kelag Energy Running Team
KLC

Haxenclub Glanegg

KLC

Sr. Sola Ravne

AC Moosburg

LG St. Paul

Tri4Ever Millstatter See
Karawanken-Murmalan

FH Kaernten Carinthia Sports
Stefflhof Adventures

NAZ Eisenerz - Nordische Kombination
KLC

Karawanken-Murmalan

KLC

LC-ST.GEORGEN AM LANGSEE
LG St. Paul

TriTeam Rock Mechanics

Karate Club Feldkirchen

TUS Feldbach

NAZ Eisenerz - Nordische Kombination
Tri Union Lungau

LG-Pro Mente

DSG Maria Elend

Postsport Verein

NAZ Eisenerz - Nordische Kombination
KLC

TV Frohnleiten

ASKO Villach

TSV Eintracht Wolfshagen im Harz
Naturfreunde Zell

AC-Schaumboden

TSV Eintracht Wolfshagen im Harz

4 Rijeke

LC Altis

Haxenclub Glanegg

KLC

NAZ Eisenerz - Nordische Kombination
Karawanken-Murmalan

00:24:27
00:24:38
00:24:43
00:25:37
00:25:39
00:26:08
00:26:16
00:26:37
00:26:41
00:26:48
00:27:00
00:27:02
00:27:02
00:27:16
00:27:23
00:27:34
00:27:47
00:27:48
00:27:53
00:27:54
00:27:58
00:28:13
00:28:23
00:28:33
00:28:45
00:28:53
00:29:24
00:29:26
00:29:35
00:29:36
00:29:38
00:29:39
00:29:45
00:29:50
00:29:58
00:30:08
00:30:12
00:30:18
00:30:25
00:30:30
00:30:37
00:30:37
00:30:49
00:30:56
00:30:58
00:31:03
00:31:22
00:31:22
00:31:25
00:31:51

3:49 / km bzw. 15,7km/h

4:04 / km bzw. 14,8km/h

4:08 / km bzw. 14,5 km/h

4:18 / km bzw. 13,9 km/h
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Erich Kinstl

Silke Sendlhofer
Friedrich Schrotter
Edvard Doljak

Loris Liva

Max Radaschitz
Ewald Oberluggauer
Alois Mund

Ursula Visconti
Peter Rieser
Christopher Krainer
Igor Reitmair

Rupert Pogoriutschnig
Verena Horn
Michael Wohlmuther
Anita Oberluggauer
Werner Dovjak
Erich Pontasch
Jurgen Lanner
Bernhard Aicher
Gerald Schwarz
Peter Zechner
Gudrun Schober, Dr.
Anna Melicha
Manfred Perdacher
Ronald Petschnig
Viljem Blatnik

Eva Ocvirk

Nikola Lukac

Otto Gruber

Melanie Hodnik
Theresia Zechner
Susanne Bauer
Heinz Zach

Barbara Schweder
Simone Scholz
Romana Burger
Rudolf Michlfeit
Karmella Michlfeit
Hannelore Rebernik
Stefan Robac
Theresia Hochpochler
Werner Glockengiesfer
Adolf Rynda

Alfred Kaliwoda
Christine Konrad
Rudolf Bergen

Josef Holler

Hans Plajer

Sonja Glockengiel3er
Ludvik Jercic
Johanna Stang|
Hans Kobermann
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M55
M70
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W35
M70
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M50
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Karawanken-Murmalan
ASV Maria Saal

MARATHON Novomesto
DSG Maria Elend

ASKO ARBO Feld am See

KLC
TV Frohnleiten

AC Moosburg

Karawanken-Murmalan
NAZ Eisenerz - Nordische Kombination

Naturfreunde Zell

Bio-Sport

NAZ Eisenerz - Nordische Kombination
Postsportverein Karnten

RTT Passail

Neverending Joy

DSG Maria Elend

Mezica

GAK GLINA
Atus Knittelfeld

RTT Passail
run2gether/Union Suben

team2012.at
team2012.at

Ravne

OLV-Cup

Team SOWE 1

SV Meiyer Melnhof
SV.Semperit
FC-Donald
LT-Konrath

HRC Jaritzberg

Team SOWE 1
Maut-Muta
LCC Wien

00:31:51
00:32:39
00:32:39
00:32:44
00:32:49
00:33:00
00:33:01
00:33:03
00:33:04
00:33:10
00:33:35
00:33:52
00:34:00
00:34:38
00:34:49
00:34:52
00:35:12
00:35:17
00:35:20
00:35:30
00:35:49
00:35:50
00:36:33
00:36:41
00:37:34
00:39:13
00:39:45
00:40:16
00:40:26
00:40:49
00:41:15
00:41:18
00:41:29
00:41:56
00:42:11
00:43:20
00:43:21
00:43:59
00:44:29
00:44:38
00:44:48
00:44:50
00:45:15
00:45:29
00:45:29
00:46:59
00:47:40
00:50:44
00:50:49
00:51:18
00:57:08
00:59:12
00:59:13

4:46 / km bzw. 12,6 km/h

4:52 [ km bzw. 12,3 km/h



